3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN

1EdjtYM70FMrzc9xkdiGg3XjmWEYy2RNDJV

0.07963410 BTC &
5,035.74 USD

0.07963410 BTC &

5,035.74 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2018-10-07 cb27745f3db0a8f3ae8035 - 0.00097603 BTC v
10:47:12 cd459b8145d4e5al3ela?c
84b9bd8406db7a9c9fhébé
2 2018-10-05 7f47ae2elbcb6f1d9fd203c + 0.00097603 BTC v
11:22:38 atabb5987c5391dcalcebb
96464c7b4ebc248eT429
3 2018-08-19 7ea02c868af0761edB054dd - 0.00119415 BTC v
07:37:05 1a078ec81e0875ac8b7a97
954af7ae3741fa9dab8e
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EdjtYM7oFMrzc9xkdiGg3XjmWEy2RNDJV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb27745f3db0a8f3ae8035cd459b8145d4e5a13e1a2c84b9bd8406db7a9c9fb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb27745f3db0a8f3ae8035cd459b8145d4e5a13e1a2c84b9bd8406db7a9c9fb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb27745f3db0a8f3ae8035cd459b8145d4e5a13e1a2c84b9bd8406db7a9c9fb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f47ae2e1bc6f1d9fd203cafabb5987c5391dca1ceb696464c7b4e6c248ef429
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f47ae2e1bc6f1d9fd203cafabb5987c5391dca1ceb696464c7b4e6c248ef429
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f47ae2e1bc6f1d9fd203cafabb5987c5391dca1ceb696464c7b4e6c248ef429
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea02c868af0761ed054dd1a078ec81e0875ac8b7a97954af7ae3741fa9da68e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea02c868af0761ed054dd1a078ec81e0875ac8b7a97954af7ae3741fa9da68e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea02c868af0761ed054dd1a078ec81e0875ac8b7a97954af7ae3741fa9da68e

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-08-17
10:08:15

2018-08-10
22:52:09

2018-08-10
10:43:14

2018-08-03
18:02:52

2018-08-03
14:05:36

2018-07-29
00:10:00

2018-07-27
09:41:26

2018-07-20
10:38:24

2018-07-20
10:07:36

Transaction Id

f3ch711393703e2d52cb12

1c4dOffflebc089a7ac7dc

f£656855e50220dc0637

32f3a8h162164b17b4as562

a07a5f7c2611957591540c

ae7fcdf80al5c33e972d

68834ch5f8e6a048d92342

e09df2acb62824407b1a?0f

accBe3696cbc5139f28d

8961f664ef29436aeab409

98ca0l1360dfclasf37df37

80b4caled75863675c2a

590937de9c9afbha3510bf71

2dSe7cebdSeff116eb9399

8af0b220fb37f7e02ea2

93f54d7de09c%e7269ddSb

£6539eab905885124bb2a7

a907963e846917ebctb

ad5dal3163b1a9f86fe26c4

e7h834fccaaccb31012cbe

85c0fdc974588a9b2e%4

ecaldb60d5fb6ea7cabd?cb0

7h4cc9788ec2bel8902d94

3783ala2fc7ffecel7e5

abef4c9ef3ae7ab049f37cc

0ch45425242cf5d6551576

1b5456833243¢c262517d

Amount

+ 0.00119415

- 0.00140667

+ 0.00140667

- 0.00100887

+ 0.00100887

- 0.00167675

+ 0.00167675

- 0.00153822

+ 0.00153822

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb711393703e2d52cb121c4d0fff1ebc089a7ac7dcff656855e50220dc0637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb711393703e2d52cb121c4d0fff1ebc089a7ac7dcff656855e50220dc0637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb711393703e2d52cb121c4d0fff1ebc089a7ac7dcff656855e50220dc0637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32f3a8b162164b17b4a562a07a5f7c2611957591540cae7fcdf80a15c33e972d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32f3a8b162164b17b4a562a07a5f7c2611957591540cae7fcdf80a15c33e972d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32f3a8b162164b17b4a562a07a5f7c2611957591540cae7fcdf80a15c33e972d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68834cb5f8e6a048d92342e09df2ac62824407b1a90facc0e3696cbc5139f28d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68834cb5f8e6a048d92342e09df2ac62824407b1a90facc0e3696cbc5139f28d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68834cb5f8e6a048d92342e09df2ac62824407b1a90facc0e3696cbc5139f28d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8961f664ef29436aea640998ca01360dfc1a5f37df3780b4ca1ed75863675c2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8961f664ef29436aea640998ca01360dfc1a5f37df3780b4ca1ed75863675c2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8961f664ef29436aea640998ca01360dfc1a5f37df3780b4ca1ed75863675c2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59937de9c9afba3510bf712d5e7cebd5eff116eb93998af0b220fb37f7e02ea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59937de9c9afba3510bf712d5e7cebd5eff116eb93998af0b220fb37f7e02ea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59937de9c9afba3510bf712d5e7cebd5eff116eb93998af0b220fb37f7e02ea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93f54d7de09c9e7269dd5bf6539eab905885124bb2a7a907963e846917ebcf9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93f54d7de09c9e7269dd5bf6539eab905885124bb2a7a907963e846917ebcf9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93f54d7de09c9e7269dd5bf6539eab905885124bb2a7a907963e846917ebcf9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad5da3163b1a9f86fe26c4e7b834fccaacc631012c6e85c0fdc974588a9b2e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad5da3163b1a9f86fe26c4e7b834fccaacc631012c6e85c0fdc974588a9b2e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad5da3163b1a9f86fe26c4e7b834fccaacc631012c6e85c0fdc974588a9b2e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eca3b60d5f6ea7ca6d9c607b4cc9788ec2be18902d943783a1a2fc7ffece17e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eca3b60d5f6ea7ca6d9c607b4cc9788ec2be18902d943783a1a2fc7ffece17e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eca3b60d5f6ea7ca6d9c607b4cc9788ec2be18902d943783a1a2fc7ffece17e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4c9ef3ae7a049f37cc0cb45425242cf5d65515761b5456833243c262517d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4c9ef3ae7a049f37cc0cb45425242cf5d65515761b5456833243c262517d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4c9ef3ae7a049f37cc0cb45425242cf5d65515761b5456833243c262517d
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-07-17
05:26:41

2018-07-13
09:12:24

2018-06-29
09:36:24

2018-06-29
09:29:32

2018-06-22
18:07:40

2018-06-22
09:28:15

2018-06-16
15:02:09

2018-06-15
09:03:08

2018-06-02
04:39:24

Transaction Id

2cfd315e2df1d66024ebcc

0adf87283c7a0deflaslc?

ab6462d3bc7247205¢c55d

6c5f697eedeb3eb61bd92376

1811cafb5céeb071a2bdlf

b6b0abcbecb2Ted2e5715

74e395dd25a3f090e67fe?7

6718dfc01282a7b6646d91

78b351e6088el16h434c3

b98141a7633299f9556ab0

b6524c449e0b3c80d31777

657145b039641fc251762

9655f406954cf3f520fedd

1bf40fc95fcbfbaedadds5f

£5368793027cc83b7c86

205b11186d49feB3c3ab48

36d1ldale49al16373254caa

4d7ch51c62ab9db80fed

8198d89b5e85e70ae36c37

5a8h0ab46t7848b89fe?06

74081f0c178e3ebf42es

9178%94a3ee40920eca23ba

61313d73205ef67e41cbc?

7b36d33febas7c87a076

olcclc7b27dbdeb5233f9d

d10b725d5bc93164c3b80f

357c68da%a90156cc268

Amount

0.00289909

0.00289909

0.00109098

0.00109098

0.00387970

0.00387970

0.00255003

0.00255003

0.00251382

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfd315e2df1d66024ebcc0adf87283c7a0def1a51c2a6462d3bc7247205c55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfd315e2df1d66024ebcc0adf87283c7a0def1a51c2a6462d3bc7247205c55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfd315e2df1d66024ebcc0adf87283c7a0def1a51c2a6462d3bc7247205c55d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c5f697eede63e61bd93761811cafb5c6eb071a2bd1fb6b0a6c6c62fed2e5715
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c5f697eede63e61bd93761811cafb5c6eb071a2bd1fb6b0a6c6c62fed2e5715
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c5f697eede63e61bd93761811cafb5c6eb071a2bd1fb6b0a6c6c62fed2e5715
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74e395dd25a3f090e67fe76718dfc01282a7b6646d9178b351e6088e16b434c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74e395dd25a3f090e67fe76718dfc01282a7b6646d9178b351e6088e16b434c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74e395dd25a3f090e67fe76718dfc01282a7b6646d9178b351e6088e16b434c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98141a7633299f9556ab0b6524c449e0b3c80d31777657145b03964fc251762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98141a7633299f9556ab0b6524c449e0b3c80d31777657145b03964fc251762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98141a7633299f9556ab0b6524c449e0b3c80d31777657145b03964fc251762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5655f406954cf3f520fedd1bf40fc95fcbf6aeda4d5ff5368793027cc83b7c86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5655f406954cf3f520fedd1bf40fc95fcbf6aeda4d5ff5368793027cc83b7c86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5655f406954cf3f520fedd1bf40fc95fcbf6aeda4d5ff5368793027cc83b7c86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205b11186d49fe03c3a64836d1da1e49a16373254caa4d7cb51c62ab9db80fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205b11186d49fe03c3a64836d1da1e49a16373254caa4d7cb51c62ab9db80fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205b11186d49fe03c3a64836d1da1e49a16373254caa4d7cb51c62ab9db80fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8198d89b5e85e70ae36c375a8b0a646f7848b89fe90674081f0c178e3ebf42e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8198d89b5e85e70ae36c375a8b0a646f7848b89fe90674081f0c178e3ebf42e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8198d89b5e85e70ae36c375a8b0a646f7848b89fe90674081f0c178e3ebf42e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/917894a3ee40920eca23ba61313d73205ef67e41cbc97b36d33fe6a47c87a076
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/917894a3ee40920eca23ba61313d73205ef67e41cbc97b36d33fe6a47c87a076
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/917894a3ee40920eca23ba61313d73205ef67e41cbc97b36d33fe6a47c87a076
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51cc1c7b27dbdeb5233f9dd10b725d5bc93164c3b80f357c68da9a90156cc268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51cc1c7b27dbdeb5233f9dd10b725d5bc93164c3b80f357c68da9a90156cc268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/51cc1c7b27dbdeb5233f9dd10b725d5bc93164c3b80f357c68da9a90156cc268

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-06-01
09:52:43

2018-05-26
05:07:00

2018-05-25
11:31:25

2018-05-19
19:20:15

2018-05-18
12:13:23

2018-05-12
07:43:22

2018-05-12
00:04:18

2018-05-04
20:54:20

2018-05-04
09:40:43

Transaction Id

d92016d9bed92684f30balba

ocl1712440aba4ceBa898bb

abObaccd7e4d97637cch

29025833edc9296b4579f6

7da5d82b8e5552db8edc90

db8c31fdaas0e4d56343

5fl2eceh263492fa421484

7b7bb5fa83dlee4b6bd9e75

170e87eela57e2e1837e

73b5537c74703685h506b3

fc8deS87aad4dbl9aded?d

3132a0eff825hlaald7e?

efa%ab25dbc3d75171c351

356096ddbbedf2421ddbé1

a292adbfe4eca3dfh743b

dbeb29163%94aeff52764d7

75b9e4e67980e7f2924ecc

b2f129378ab6faabco3al

e74e1737d267a908716b3c

cef21e6bf39c23743a7683

18ebebbe?2bdbe9833d59

4e5321e76b15b88feae775

5718c7757t12480612b29b

da97ablef364db2035ef

ee9f3567cObebl2c735e2f

a989067222h3e9f1eb844¢e

915981127dc8eelahb772

Amount

+ 0.00251382

- 0.00310383

+ 0.00310383

- 0.00361000

+ 0.00361000

- 0.00297907

+ 0.00297907

- 0.00705210

+ 0.00705210

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9016d9bed9684f30ba1ba5c1712440aba4ce0a898bbab0baccd7e4d97637ccb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9016d9bed9684f30ba1ba5c1712440aba4ce0a898bbab0baccd7e4d97637ccb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9016d9bed9684f30ba1ba5c1712440aba4ce0a898bbab0baccd7e4d97637ccb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29025833edc9296b4579f67da5d82b8e5552db8edc90db8c31fdaa50e4d56343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29025833edc9296b4579f67da5d82b8e5552db8edc90db8c31fdaa50e4d56343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29025833edc9296b4579f67da5d82b8e5552db8edc90db8c31fdaa50e4d56343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f12eceb263492fa4214847b7bb5fa83d1ee46bd9e75170e87ee1a57e2e1837e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f12eceb263492fa4214847b7bb5fa83d1ee46bd9e75170e87ee1a57e2e1837e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f12eceb263492fa4214847b7bb5fa83d1ee46bd9e75170e87ee1a57e2e1837e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73b5537c74703685b506b3fc8de587aad4db19aded7d3132a0eff825b1aa37e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73b5537c74703685b506b3fc8de587aad4db19aded7d3132a0eff825b1aa37e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73b5537c74703685b506b3fc8de587aad4db19aded7d3132a0eff825b1aa37e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efa9ab25dbc3d75171c351356096ddbbedf9421ddb61a292adbfe4eca3fb743b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efa9ab25dbc3d75171c351356096ddbbedf9421ddb61a292adbfe4eca3fb743b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efa9ab25dbc3d75171c351356096ddbbedf9421ddb61a292adbfe4eca3fb743b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbeb2916394aeff52764d775b9e4e67980e7f2924eccb2f129378a6faa6c53a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbeb2916394aeff52764d775b9e4e67980e7f2924eccb2f129378a6faa6c53a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbeb2916394aeff52764d775b9e4e67980e7f2924eccb2f129378a6faa6c53a1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74e1737d267a908716b3ccef21e6bf39c23743a768318e6ebbe2bdbe9833d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74e1737d267a908716b3ccef21e6bf39c23743a768318e6ebbe2bdbe9833d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74e1737d267a908716b3ccef21e6bf39c23743a768318e6ebbe2bdbe9833d59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5321e76b15b88feae7755718c7757f12480612b29bda97ab1ef364db2035ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5321e76b15b88feae7755718c7757f12480612b29bda97ab1ef364db2035ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e5321e76b15b88feae7755718c7757f12480612b29bda97ab1ef364db2035ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee9f3567c0beb12c735e2fa989067222b3e9f1e6844e9f5981127dc8ee14b772
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee9f3567c0beb12c735e2fa989067222b3e9f1e6844e9f5981127dc8ee14b772
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee9f3567c0beb12c735e2fa989067222b3e9f1e6844e9f5981127dc8ee14b772

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2018-04-27
15:31:32

2018-04-27
08:44:35

2018-04-21
14:43:48

2018-04-20
10:01:14

2018-04-18
12:49:40

2018-04-13
10:16:43

Transaction Id

e04192bald40d986dbad03

1d253f878be7d88ad071ct

99b130cab%aa770af4b8

0e82d5348462b1923a072a

42a25h65ff2f519c6db78c

702a1210146a7ff5e822

0262a362a08431b9374ecS

e8009eal3e2fhl1db40978da

1a931f67aab4697a5f4e

69fd58h7albée4al8bb270b

63da043fa%e519e5ad727a

€13d37d1d79954d71aaf

94970faf48f741fb51e200

205ed461ee429459d9703e

677014d6cd3a592cc450

2486717b165a249d7d6364

898813c86d095f005c8994

dc74a32ff283%9a4b2529

Amount

+

+

+

0.00782987

0.00782987

0.01315588

0.01315588

0.02116904

0.02116904

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e04192ba1d40d986dbad031d253f878be7d88ad071cf99b130ca69aa770af4b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e04192ba1d40d986dbad031d253f878be7d88ad071cf99b130ca69aa770af4b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e04192ba1d40d986dbad031d253f878be7d88ad071cf99b130ca69aa770af4b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e82d5348462b1923a072a42a25b65ff2f519c6db78c702a1210146a7ff5e822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e82d5348462b1923a072a42a25b65ff2f519c6db78c702a1210146a7ff5e822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e82d5348462b1923a072a42a25b65ff2f519c6db78c702a1210146a7ff5e822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a362a08431b9374ec5e8009ea3e2fb1db40978da1a931f67aab4697a5f4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a362a08431b9374ec5e8009ea3e2fb1db40978da1a931f67aab4697a5f4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a362a08431b9374ec5e8009ea3e2fb1db40978da1a931f67aab4697a5f4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69fd58b7a16e4a08bb270b63da043fa9e519e5ad727ae13d37d1d79954d71aaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69fd58b7a16e4a08bb270b63da043fa9e519e5ad727ae13d37d1d79954d71aaf
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